
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12811 12585 12377 11939 11768 11591 11394 11214 11102 10976 10950 10987 11101 11218 11088 11215 11665 12703 13441 13926 14234 14554 14855 14911 319,254

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 55 55 55 55 980

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 448 449 451 450 450 448 450 452 530 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,695

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377

CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,377

KLPPGT13 219 219 215 203 198 193 182 157 180 164 159 165 179 189 180 175 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,981

KLPPGT14 219 219 215 203 198 193 182 157 180 164 159 165 179 189 180 175 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,981

PAKABK1A 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 112 112 112 113 2,530

PAKABK1B 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 112 112 112 113 2,529

PAKABK2A 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 112 112 112 113 2,529

PAKABK2B 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 112 112 112 113 2,528

PGLAGT11 360 328 298 275 266 258 238 230 233 230 230 230 234 250 233 230 262 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,721

PGLAGT12 360 328 298 275 266 258 238 230 233 230 230 230 234 250 233 230 262 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,721

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 96 97 95 95 97 2,297

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 96 96 95 95 97 2,296

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 191 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,688

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 191 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,688

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 188 151 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,686

SGB3GT33 154 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,013

SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 151 146 146 136 137 145 3,222

SKSPBK1 308 271 249 231 224 218 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 210 210 222 298 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,094

TJGSBK1A 351 329 295 270 261 251 230 180 225 192 183 196 225 242 225 216 258 318 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,446

TJGSBK1B 351 329 295 270 261 251 229 179 225 192 183 196 225 242 225 215 258 318 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,445

TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 314 282 256 246 238 217 203 210 203 203 203 211 228 210 203 243 303 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,305

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,050

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,050

SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 2,902

TJGSBK2B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 5,019

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2,732

KLPPGT15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 2,956

SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 103 103 123 1,252

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 103 123 1,146

SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 73 508

PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 78 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,650

TMGR 2 84 84 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

PGAU 1 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 825

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 675

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 23 7 7 7 19 34 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 964 1190 1398 1518 1689 1866 2063 2243 2173 2300 2328 2290 2176 2057 2189 2270 1898 1128 950 997 940 957 956 900 32,968

TOTAL GEN 12715 12489 12281 11843 11672 11495 11298 11118 11006 10880 10854 10891 11005 11122 10992 11119 11569 12607 13345 13830 14104 14424 14725 14781 316,474

18-May-12

Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14837 14491 14294 14403 14558 14861 15107 15159 15228 15172 14854 14373 13831 13538 13425 14348 14479 14448 14330 14120 13797 13693 13406 13150 319,254

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 980

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,695

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,377

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,377

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,981

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,981

PAKABK1A 112 108 106 106 112 112 112 113 114 113 112 108 100 100 100 108 112 112 108 106 103 103 102 100 2,530

PAKABK1B 112 108 106 106 112 112 112 113 114 113 112 108 100 100 100 108 112 111 108 106 103 103 102 100 2,529

PAKABK2A 112 108 106 106 112 112 112 113 113 113 112 108 100 100 100 108 112 111 108 106 103 103 102 100 2,529

PAKABK2B 112 108 106 106 112 112 112 113 113 113 112 108 100 100 100 108 112 111 107 106 103 103 102 100 2,528

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 318 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 357 7,721

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 318 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 357 7,721

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 100 107 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,297

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 100 107 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,296

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,688

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,688

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,686

SGB3GT33 213 209 191 190 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 134 120 120 208 213 213 206 195 163 173 156 132 4,013

SGRIGT23 133 130 130 130 136 137 144 153 163 155 136 130 130 130 130 130 136 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,222

SKSPBK1 350 350 338 338 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 294 263 251 350 350 350 350 342 315 322 309 293 7,094

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 317 300 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,446

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 317 300 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,445

TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 303 286 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 339 7304.5

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 1,050

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 1,050

SGB3GT31 213 209 190 190 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 206 133 120 120 207 213 213 206 194 163 172 155 131 2,902

TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 303 286 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 339 5,019

SGB3GT32 213 209 190 190 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 133 120 120 208 213 213 206 194 163 173 156 0 2,732

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 2,956

SGRIGT21 96 90 90 90 105 106 120 135 156 139 103 90 90 90 90 90 102 91 90 90 0 0 0 0 1,252

SGRIGT22 96 90 90 90 105 106 119 135 156 139 103 90 90 90 90 90 102 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,146

SRDGGT2(DF) 73 70 70 70 73 73 73 73 74 74 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,650

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

PGAU 1 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 825

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 675

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

BSIA 1 70 70 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 50 70 70 30 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 50 100 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 70 20 20 20 64 111 111 70 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 974 1020 1217 1108 953 950 1083 1031 962 1018 957 1018 1460 1753 1866 1043 912 943 1061 1054 1060 958 1026 1069 32,968

TOTAL GEN 14707 14361 14164 14273 14428 14731 14977 15029 15098 15042 14724 14243 13701 13408 13295 14218 14349 14318 14200 13990 13667 13563 13276 13020 316,474


